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WHITE WINES

Pinot Grigio, Torrae Del Sale, Trapani, Sicily, IT

Callaway, Precept Wines, Chardonnay, Viognier, 2019

Limoux, Domaine de ['aigle, Chardonnay, Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc, FR
Sancerre 2021, Thierry Merlin-Cherrier

Chablis, Domaine du Chardonnay, 2020, FR

VDF, Cigalus, Gérard Bertrand, Pays-d'oc, FR

Barra of Mendocino, Chardonnay 2019, Californie

Cétes du Rousillon Villages Tautavel, Grenache, Gérard Bertrand, Rousillon, 2019 FR
Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore, Corvina, Zonin, Veneto, 2019, IT

Limoux, Domaine de l'aigle, Pinot Noir, Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc, FR

Chianti Classico, Rocca di Montegressi, 2019, IT

Cigalus, syrah, Gérard Bertrand, Paysd'oc, 2020 FR

Chateau Montaiguillon, Montagne StEmilion, 2019, FR

Amarone della valpolicella, Luigi Righetti, 2018, IT

StEmilion, Terte de Sarpe, Famille magnaudeix, 2020, FR

Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva DOG, Campanna di Cencioni, 2017 IT

ROSE WINES

VDF, Blanc de Gris, Grenache gris, Gérard Bertrand, bio, 2022, FR
VDF, Whispering Angel, Grenache, Gérard Bertrand, 2022 FR

ORANGE WINE

Orange Gold 2020, Gérard Bertrand, Languedoc, FR

BEVERAGES BEERS

50Z 80Z
12 17

17 26
18 27

12 17

17 26

14 20

Evian 330ml
Evian 750ml

3-5 BEER ON TAP
Evian sparkling 750ml 8
7
5

Heineken
Coors Light
Blue Moon
L'amer IPA

Red Bull
Soft Drinks
Espresso

BEER BOTTLES

12 Dos Equis

10 Heineken

mn Coors Light

1 Morretti
Heineken 0.0%

BTL

60
75
85
90
95
100
107

60
65
85
95
100
105
110
120
160

60
70

70

10
10
9

10
10
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